10
TORQUE WRENCHES
Page
TORQUE WRENCH
OVERVIEW…12-13
Page
TWSD…18-19
Square Drive Torque Wrench

(in)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
kg
(lb)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
kg
(lb)
1-1/8 26 TWL2-026
31.5
(1.2)
180
(7.1)
38
(1.5)
2
(4.4)
1-1/16 27 TWL2-027
1-1/8 29 TWL2-029
1-3/16 30 TWL2-030
1-1/4 32 TWL2-032
1-5/16 33 TWL2-033  TWL4-033
36.5
(1.4)
227
(8.9)
53
(2.1)
4
(8.8)
1-3/8 35 TWL2-035 TWL4-035
1-7/16 36 TWL2-036 TWL4-036
1-1/2 38 TWL2-150
34.5
(1.4)
181
(7.1)
40
(1.6)
2
(4.4)
TWL4-150
1-9/16 40 TWL2-040 TWL4-040
1-5/8 41 TWL2-041 TWL4-041
1-11/16 43 TWL2-043
37
(1.5)
183
(7.2)
40
(1.6)
2
(4.4)
TWL4-043
39
(1.5)
227
(8.9)
53
(2.1)
4
(8.8)1-3/4 44 TWL2-044 TWL4-044
1-13/16 46 TWL2-046 TWL4-046
1-7/8 48 TWL2-188
40
(1.6)
185

227
(8.9)
53
(2.1)
4
(8.8)
TWL8-188
50.5
(2.0)
274
(10.8)
77
(3.0)
7
(15.4)
1-15/16 49 TWL2-049 TWL4-049 TWL8-049
2 50 TWL2-050 TWL4-050 TWL8-050
2-1/16 52 TWL2-052
42.5
(1.7)
185
(7.3)
43
(1.7)
2
(4.4)
TWL4-052
44.5
(1.8)
227
(8.9)
53
(2.1)
4
(8.8)
TWL8-052
2-1/8 54 TWL2-054 TWL4-054 TWL8-054
2-3/16 55 TWL2-055 TWL4-055 TWL8-055
2-1/4 57 TWL2-057
45.5
(1.8)
185
(7.3)
43
(1.7)
2
(4.4)
TWL4-225
47.5
(1.9)
227
(8.9)
53
(2.1)
4
(8.8)
TWL8-057
2-5/16 59 TWL2-059 TWL4-059 TWL8-059
2-3/8 60 TWL2-060 TWL4-060 TWL8-060
2-7/16 62 TWL4-062
50
(2.0)
227
(8.9)
53
(2.1)
4
(8.8)
TWL8-062
53
(2.1)
274
(10.8)
77
(3.0)
7.5
(16.5)
2-1/2 63 TWL4-063 TWL8-063
2-9/16 65 TWL4-065 TWL8-065
2-5/8 67 TWL4-067
53
(2.1)
229
(9.0)
56
(2.2)
4
(8.8)
TWL8-067
56
(2.2)
274
(10.8)
77
(3.0)
7.5
(16.5)
2-11/16 68 TWL4-068 TWL8-068
2-3/4 70 TWL4-070 TWL8-070
2-13/16 71 TWL4-071
55.5
(2.2)
229
(9.0)
56
(2.2)
4.5
(9.9)
TWL8-071
58.5
(2.3)
274
(10.8)
77
(3.0)
7.5
(16.5)2-7/8 73 TWL4-073 TWL8-073
2-15/16 75 TWL4-075 TWL8-075
3 77 TWL4-077
59
(2.3)
230
(9.1)
58
(2.3)
4.5
(9.9)
TWL8-077
62
(2.4)
277
(10.9)
72
(2.8)
8
(17.6)
3-1/16 78 TWL4-313 TWL8-313
3-1/8 80 TWL4-080 TWL8-080
3-3/16 81 TWL8-081
67
(2.6)
277
(10.9)
72
(2.8)
8
(17.6)
3-1/4 83 TWL8-083
3-5/16 84 TWL8-084
3-3/8 85 TWL8-085
3-7/16 87 TWL8-087
89 TWL8-089
3-1/2 90 TWL8-090
3-9/16 91 TWL8-091
73.5
(2.9)
277
(10.9)
72    (2.8)
8
(17.6)
3-5/8 92 TWL8-092
3-11/16 94 TWL8-094
3-3/4 95 TWL8-095
3-13/16 97 TWL8-097
99 TWL8-388
3-7/8 100 TWL8-100
R
M
O
R

(in)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
kg
(lb)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
kg
(lb)
2-7/16 62 TWL15-062
60.5
(2.4)
313
(12.3)
88
(3.5)
12.5
(27.5)
2-1/2 63 TWL15-063
2-9/16 65 TWL15-065
2-5/8 67 TWL15-067
2-11/16 68 TWL15-068
2-3/4 70 TWL15-070
2-13/16 71 TWL15-071
63
(2.5)
313
(12.3)
88
(3.5)
12.5
(27.5)
2-7/8 73 TWL15-073
2-15/16 75 TWL15-075
3 77 TWL15-077
66.5
(2.6)
313
(12.3)
88
(3.5)
13
(28.6)
3-1/16 78 TWL15-313
3-1/8 80 TWL15-080 TWL30-080
77
(3.0)
393
(15.5)
104
(4.1)
26.5
(58.3)
3-3/16 81 TWL15-081
72
(2.8)
313
(12.3)
8
(0.3)
13.5
(29.7)
TWL30-081
3-1/4 83 TWL15-083 TWL30-083
3-5/16 84 TWL15-084 TWL30-084
3-3/8 85 TWL15-085 TWL30-085
3-7/16 87 TWL15-087 TWL30-087
 89 TWL15-089 TWL30-089
3-1/2 90 TWL15-090 TWL30-090
3-9/16 91 TWL15-091
78
(3.1)
316
(12.4)
80
(3.1)
13.5
(29.7)
TWL30-091
83
(3.3)
393
(15.5)
104
(4.1)
26.5
(58.3)
3-5/8 92 TWL15-092 TWL30-092
3-11/16 94 TWL15-094 TWL30-094
3-3/4 95 TWL15-095 TWL30-095
3-13/16 97 TWL15-097 TWL30-097
 99 TWL15-388 TWL30-388
3-7/8 100 TWL15-100 TWL30-100
4 102 TWL15-102
82.5
(3.2)
316
(12.4)
80
(3.1)
14
(30.8)
TWL30-102
89
(3.5)
393
(15.5)
104
(4.1)
27.5
(60.5)
4-1/16 103 TWL15-103 TWL30-103
4-1/8 105 TWL15-105 TWL30-105
4-3/16 106 TWL15-106 TWL30-106
4-1/4 108 TWL15-425 TWL30-425
4-5/16 110 TWL15-110
87.5
(3.4)
316
(12.4)
80
(3.1)
14
(30.8)
TWL30-110
4-3/8 111 TWL15-111 TWL30-111
92
(3.6)
393
(15.5)
104
(4.1)
27.5
(60.5)
4-7/16 113 TWL15-113 TWL30-113
4-1/2 114 TWL15-114 TWL30-114
115 TWL15-115 TWL30-115
4-9/16 116 TWL15-116 TWL30-116
4-5/8 117 TWL15-463 TWL30-463
4-11/16 119 TWL30-119 99
(3.9)
400
(15.7)
109
(4.3)
28.5
(62.7)4-3/4 120 TWL30-120
TWLC30 (Continued)
Nut A/F
Link Order
No.
Radius
R I J Weight
(Link Only)
Inch Metric mm
(in)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
kg
(lb)
4-13/16 122 TWL30-122
99
(3.9)
400
(15.7)
109
(4.3)
28.5
(62.7)
123 TWL30-123
4-7/8 124 TWL30-124
4-15/16 125 TWL30-125
5 127 TWL30-500
5-1/16 129 TWL30-129
105
(4.1)
400
(15.7)
109
(4.3)
28.5
(62.7)
5-1/8 130 TWL30-130
5-3/16 132 TWL30-132
5-1/4 133 TWL30-133
5-3/8 135 TWL30-135
 137 TWL30-538
5-7/16 138 TWL30-138
110
(4.3)
400
(15.7)
109
(4.3)
28.5
(62.7)
5-1/2 140 TWL30-140
5-9/16 141 TWL30-141
5-5/8 143 TWL30-143
5-11/16 144 TWL30-144
5-3/4 145 TWL30-145
 146 TWL30-146
5-13/16 148 TWL30-148
116
(4.6)
400
(15.7)
109
(4.3)
29.5
(64.9)
5-7/8 149 TWL30-149
150 TWL30-150
5-15/16 151 TWL30-151
6 152 TWL30-152
6-1/16 154 TWL30-154
6-1/8 155 TWL30-155
R
M
O
R

Please order Drive Body and Link separately and pay attention to the same size,
for Example TWLC2 and TWL2-041.
Ordering Information
28
TORQUE WRENCH
LOW CLEARANCE
REDUCERS - TWLC
 Drive Body, Links & Reducers
Special sizes available upon request.
Body Link Nut A/F Reducer Reducer Reducer
Order No. Order No. in mm in mm Order No. in mm Order No. in mm Order No.
TWLC2
TWL2-032 1-1/4 32 – – – – – – – – –
TWL2-036 1-7/16 36 – – – – – – – – –
TWL2-041 1-5/8 41 1-5/8 – 1-7/16 41-36 TWR2-041036 1-5/8 – 1-1/4 41-32 TWR2-041032 – – –
TWL2-046 1-13/16 46 1-13/16 – 1-5/8 46-41 TWR2-046041 1-13/16 – 1-7/16 46-36 TWR2-046036 1-13/16 –  1-1/4 46-32 TWR2-046032
TWL2-050 2 50 2 – 1-13/16 50-46 TWR2-050046 2 – 1-5/8 50-41 TWR2-050041 2 – 1-7/16 50-36 TWR2-050036
TWL2-055 2-3/16 55 2-3/16 – 2 55-50 TWR2-055050 2-3/16 – 1-13/16 55-46 TWR2-055046 2-3/16 – 1-5/8 55-41 TWR2-055041
TWL2-060 2-3/8 60 2-3/8 – 2-3/16 60-55 TWR2-060055 2-3/8 – 2 60-50 TWR2-060050 2-3/8 – 1-13/16 60-46 TWR2-060046
TWLC4
TWL4-041 1-5/8 41 1-5/8 – 1-7/16 41-36 TWR4-041036 1-5/8 – 1-1/4 41-32 TWR4-041032 – – –
TWL4-046 1-13/16 46 1-13/16 – 1-5/8 46-41 TWR4-046041 1-13/16 – 1-7/16 46-36 TWR4-046036 1-13/16 – 1-1/4 46-32 TWR4-046032
TWL4-050 2 50 2 – 1- 13/16 50-46 TWR4-050046 2 – 1-5/8 50-41 TWR4-050041 2 – 1-7/16 50-36 TWR4-050036
TWL4-055 2-3/16 55 2-3/16 – 2 55-50 TWR4-055050 2-3/16 – 1-13/16 55-46 TWR4-055046 2-3/16 – 1-5/8 55-41 TWR4-055041
TWL4-060 2-3/8 60 2-3/8 – 2-3/16 60-55 TWR4-060055 2-3/8 – 2 60-50 TWR4-060050 2-3/8 – 1-13/16 60-46 TWR4-060046
TWL4-065 2-9/16 65 2-9/16 – 2-3/8 65-60 TWR4-065060 2-9/16 – 2-3/16 65-55 TWR4-065055 2-9/16  – 2 65-50 TWR4-065050
TWL4-070 2-3/4 70 2-3/4 – 2-9/16 70-65 TWR4-070065 2-3/4 – 2-3/8 70-60 TWR4-070060 2-3/4 – 2-3/16 70-55 TWR4-070055
TWL4-075 2-15/16 75 2-15/16 – 2-3/4 75-70 TWR4-075070 2-15/16 – 2-9/16 75-65 TWR4-075065 2-15/16 – 2-3/8 75-60 TWR4-075060
TWL4-080 3-1/8 80 3-1/8 – 2-15/16 80-75 TWR4-080075 3-1/8 – 2-3/4 80-70 TWR4-080070 3-1/8 – 2-9/16 80-65 TWR4-080065
TWLC8
TWL8-060 2-3/8 60 2-3/8 – 2-3/16 60-55 TWR8-060055 2-3/8 – 2 60-50 TWR8-060050 2-3/8 – 1-13/16 60-46 TWR8-060046
TWL8-065 2-9/16 65 2-9/16 – 2-3/8 65-60 TWR8-065060 2-9/16 – 2-3/16 65-55 TWR8-065055 2-9/16 – 2 65-50 TWR8-065050
TWL8-070 2-3/4 70 2-3/4 – 2-9/16 70-65 TWR8-070065 2-3/4 – 2-3/8 70-60 TWR8-070060 2-3/4 – 2-3/16 70-55 TWR8-070055
TWL8-075 2-15/16 75 2-15/16 – 2-3/4 75-70 TWR8-075070 2-15/16 – 2-9/16 75-65 TWR8-075065 2-15/16 – 2-3/8 75-60 TWR8-075060
TWL8-080 3-1/8 80 3-1/8 – 2-15/16 80-75 TWR8-080075 3-1/8 – 2-3/4 80-70 TWR8-080070 3-1/8 – 2-9/16 80-65 TWR8-080065
TWL8-085 3-3/8 85 3-3/8 – 3-1/8 85-80 TWR8-085080 3-3/8 – 2-15/16 85-65 TWR8-085065 3-3/8 – 2-3/4 85-70 TWR8-085070
TWL8-090 3-1/2 90 3-1/2 – 3-3/8 90-85 TWR8-090085 3-1/2 – 3-1/8 90-80 TWR8-090080 3-1/2 – 2-15/16 90-75 TWR8-090075
TWL8-095 3-3/4 95 3-3/4 – 3-1/2 95-90 TWR8-095090 3-3/4 – 3-3/8 95-85 TWR8-095085 3-3/4 – 3-1/8 95-80 TWR8-095080
TWL8-100 3-7/8 100 3-7/8 – 3-3/4 100-95 TWR8-100095 3-7/8 – 3-1/2 100-90 TWR8-100090 3-7/8 – 3-3/8 100-85 TWR8-100085
Specifications and Dimensional Data
12 point links available upon request.  Please contact factory.
spxboltingsystems.com 29
Body Link Nut A/F Reducer Reducer Reducer
Order No. Order No. in mm in mm Order No. in mm Order No. in mm Order No.
TWLC15
TWL15-070 2-3/4 70 2-3/4 – 2-9/16 70–65 TWR15-070065 2-3/4 – 2-3/8 70-60 TWR15-070060 2-3/4 – 2-3/16 70-55 TWR15-070055
TWL15-075 2-15/16 75 2-15/16 – 2-3/4 75-70 TWR15-075070 2-15/16 – 2-9/16 75-65 TWR15-075065 2-15/16 – 2-3/8 75-60 TWR15-075060
TWL15-080 3-1/8 80 3-1/8 – 2-15/16 80-75 TWR15-080075 3-1/8 – 2-3/4 80-70 TWR15-080070 3-1/8 – 2-9/16 80-65 TWR15-080065
TWL15-085 3-3/8 85 3-3/8 – 3-1/8 85-80 TWR15-085080 3-3/8 – 2-15/16 85-65 TWR15-085065 3-3/8 – 2-3/4 85-70 TWR15-085070
TWL15-090 3-1/2 90 3-1/2 – 3-3/8 90-85 TWR15-090085 3-1/2 – 3-1/8 90-80 TWR15-090080 3-1/2 – 2-15/16 90-75 TWR15-090075
TWL15-095 3-3/4 95 3-3/4 – 3-1/2 95-90 TWR15-095090 3-3/4 – 3-3/8 95-85 TWR15-095085 3-3/4 – 3-1/8 95-80 TWR15-095080
TWL15-100 3-7/8 100 3-7/8 – 3-3/4 100-95 TWR15-100095 3-7/8 – 3-1/2 100-90 TWR15-100090 3-7/8 – 3-3/8 100-85 TWR15-100085
TWL15-105 – 105 – 105-100 TWR15-105100 – 105-95 TWR15-105095 – 105-90 TWR15-105090
TWL15-425 4-1/4 – 4-1/4 – 3-7/8 – TWR15-425388 4-1/4 – 3-3/4 – TWR15-425375 4-1/4 – 3-1/2 – TWR15-425350
TWL15-110 – 110 – 110-105 TWR15-110105 – 110-100 TWR15-110010 – 110-95 TWR15-110095
TWL15-115 – 115 – 115-110 TWR15-115110 – 115-105 TWR15-115105 – 115-100 TWR15-115100
TWL15-463 4-5/8 – 4-5/8 – 4-1/4 – TWR15-463425 4-5/8 – 3-7/8 – TWR15-463388 4-5/8 – 3-3/4 – TWR15-463375
TWLC30
TWL30-080 3-1/8 80 3-1/8 – 2-15/16 80-75 TWR30-080075 3-1/8 – 2-3/4 80-70 TWR30-080070 3-1/8 – 2-9/16 80-65 TWR30-080065
TWL30-085 3-3/8 85 3-3/8 – 3-1/8 85-80 TWR30-085080 3-3/8 – 2-15/16 85-65 TWR30-085065 3-3/8 – 2-3/4 85-70 TWR30-085070
TWL30-090 3-1/2 90 3-1/2 – 3-3/8 90-85 TWR30-090085 3-1/2 – 3-1/8 90-80 TWR30-090080 3-1/2 – 2-15/16 90-75 TWR30-090075
TWL30-095 3-3/4 95 3-3/4 – 3-1/2 95-90 TWR30-095090 3-3/4 – 3-3/8 95-85 TWR30-095085 3-3/4 – 3-1/8 95-80 TWR30-095080
TWL30-100 3-7/8 100 3-7/8 – 3-3/4 100-95 TWR30-100095 3-7/8 – 3-1/2 100-90 TWR30-100090 3-7/8 – 3-3/8 100-85 TWR30-100085
TWL30-105 – 105 – 105-100 TWR30-105100 – 105-95 TWR30-105095 – 105-90 TWR30-105090
TWL30-425 4-1/4 – 4-1/4 – 3-7/8 – TWR30-425388 4-1/4 – 3-3/4 – TWR30-425375 4-1/4 – 3-1/2 – TWR30-425350
TWL30-110 – 110 – 110-105 TWR30-110105 – 110-100 TWR30-110010 – 110-95 TWR30-110095
TWL30-115 – 115 – 115-110 TWR30-115110 – 115-105 TWR30-115015 – 115-100 TWR30-115100
TWL30-463 4-5/8 – 4-5/8 – 4-1/4 – TWR30-463425 4-5/8 – 3-7/8 – TWR30-463388 4-5/8 – 3-3/4 – TWR30-463375
TWL30-120 – 120 – 120-115 TWR30-120115 – 120-110 TWR30-120110 – 120-105 TWR30-120105
TWL30-500 5 – 5 – 4-5/8 – TWR30-500463 5 – 4-1/4 – TWR30-500425 5 – 3-7/8 – TWR30-500388
TWL30-130 – 130 – 130-120 TWR30-130120 – 130-115 TWR30-130115 – 130-110 TWR30-130110